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A000829852 SAMIM  SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  385.00  483.00  579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513076 SHAISTA  LASKAR Female No  2 2 UR  3  380.00  477.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528361 PARAMETA  BAG Female No  3  1 3 SC  5  373.00  470.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850761 CHANDRANI  HALDER Female No  4 4 UR  6  367.00  464.00  559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016020 DEEP  NANDI Male No  5 5 UR  6  363.00  456.00  549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582695 JUBUR NESHA KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  2  361.00  460.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964003 ARIJIT  MAITY Male No  7 7 UR  15  360.00  457.00  549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534137 SUMI  MONDAL Female No  8  2 8 SC  7  353.00  449.00  539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705972 ALAMIN  SHAH Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  3  352.00  442.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092003 ANKITA  MODAK Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  8  347.00  442.00  529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449395 SHIBAYAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  5  344.00  435.00  523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252296 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  7  343.00  436.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316574 SANDIP  HALDER Male No  13  3 13 SC  3  341.00  433.00  519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000146743 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  14  4 14 SC  5  336.00  429.00  513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158804 ANKITA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  1  336.00  427.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476936 INDRANIL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  16 16 UR  4  335.00  423.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092755 AISHANI  HALDER Female No  17 17 UR  9  333.00  421.00  507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106052 SOUMYADIP  DUTTA Male No  18 18 UR  3  330.00  413.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471340 LIZA  FARHIN Female No  19  3 19 OBC-A  19  329.00  423.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762275 APARUPA  MANDAL Female No  20  5 20 SC  1  328.00  418.00  499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164938 SNIGDHA  PRAMANIK Female No  21  6 21 SC  2  326.00  416.00  503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057135 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  22  7 22 SC  1  326.00  414.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448471 MEHENAJ  SIPAI Female No  23  3 23 OBC-B  2  324.00  414.00  497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731984 SAYANTANI  BAR Female No  24  8 24 SC  1  324.00  408.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507846 ANJUYARA  MONDAL Female No  25  4 25 OBC-A  3  323.00  410.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026418 PRADIP  PAILAN Male No  26  9 26 SC  10  321.00  413.00  495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001187324 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  27  10 27 SC  2  321.00  404.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551275 SUKANTA  SARDAR Male No  28  11 28 SC  3  319.00  407.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427137 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  29  12 29 SC  5  318.00  408.00  491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632211 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  30  13 30 SC  3  317.00  409.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214927 SANCHITA  ROY Female No  31  14 31 SC  2  317.00  399.00  479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588101 AAMIDH  SHEKH Male No  32  5 32 OBC-A  5  312.00  396.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264551 ARNAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  33 33 UR  4  311.00  397.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085761 SONI  MISHRA Female No  34 34 UR  3  310.00  391.00  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928393 TANUSHRI  MONDAL Female No  35  15 35 SC  11  310.00  390.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404362 SRABONI  GHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  6  309.00  397.00  473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048455 RAJIB  MONDAL Male No  37  16 37 SC  7  308.00  398.00  479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306528 RINKEY  KHATUN Female No  38 38 UR  18  308.00  394.00  477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152913 SABANA  MISTRY Female No  39  4 39 OBC-B  2  307.00  388.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000828783 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  40  17 40 SC  2  306.00  396.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426464 PRIYAMBADA  MONDAL Female No  41  18 41 SC  2  306.00  386.00  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132213 PRASANTA  SARDAR Male No  42  19 42 SC  1  306.00  386.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945508 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  4  304.00  394.00  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985009 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  44  20 44 SC  12  304.00  384.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324435 RITA  TARAFDAR Female No  45  21 45 SC  7  303.00  395.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207732 SWASTIKA  MARIK Female No  46 46 UR  1  303.00  387.00  467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281797 ANANYA  GAYEN Female No  47  22 47 SC  2  303.00  385.00  465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080204 ANWESHA  NASKAR Female No  48 48 UR  6  303.00  381.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852570 DIPTI  GHOSH Female No  49  23 49 SC  2  300.00  382.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355099 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  50 50 UR  4  300.00  377.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051645 SUMANA  BANIK Female No  51 51 UR  4  299.00  379.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281938 RUMPA  SARDAR Female No  52  24 52 SC  7  298.00  384.00  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000599182 SHEULI  BARMAN Female No  53  25 53 SC  1  297.00  378.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928372 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  5  295.00  378.00  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717752 PAPRI  PAUL Female No  55  5 55 OBC-B  6  295.00  372.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304652 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  56  26 56 SC  1  293.00  370.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822961 ANARUL  MOLLA Male No  57  6 57 OBC-A  4  290.00  375.00  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411924 ADRISH  ROY Male No  58  27 58 SC  3  290.00  375.00  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364010 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  59  7 59 OBC-A  3  288.00  378.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199626 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  60  8 60 OBC-A  4  288.00  364.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146480 RAMISHA  FARIA Female No  61  9 61 OBC-A  4  288.00  362.00  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209075 REFA  BEG Female No  62 62 UR  1  287.00  368.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523223 SABUJ  NASKAR Male No  63  28 63 SC  5  286.00  366.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836930 RAKIBA  SULTANA Female No  64  6 64 OBC-B  2  286.00  363.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558531 TAKRIMA  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  3  285.00  358.00  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Baruipur College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.17

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000212230 PAYEL  PRAMANIK Female No  66  7 66 OBC-B  4  284.00  361.00  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131105 TAUFIK  LASKAR Male No  67  10 67 OBC-A  4  283.00  358.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566335 DISHA  ROY Female No  68  29 68 SC  5  281.00  354.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131041 SURAJ  GAZI Male No  69  8 69 OBC-B  4  280.00  360.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162015 PRALAY  MONDAL Male No  69  30 70 SC  3  280.00  360.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423967 ANIRBAN  SARDAR Male No  70  31 71 SC  6  280.00  360.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086515 SALONY  SHARMA Female No  71 72 UR  17  279.00  364.00  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302930 SANCHITA  SARDAR Female No  72  32 73 SC  2  279.00  354.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847520 PIU  SARDAR Female No  73  1 74 ST  17  278.00  351.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283690 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  74  33 75 SC  3  277.00  357.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418261 SUBHOJIT  SARDAR Male No  75  34 76 SC  1  277.00  348.00  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055476 SAINUR  KHATUN Female No  76 77 UR  3  276.00  356.00  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970825 PRIYASREE  PRAMANIK Female No  77 78 UR  2  276.00  352.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001631134 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  78  35 79 SC  11  275.00  357.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162420 MUSTAKIM  SARDAR Male No  79  11 80 OBC-A  4  275.00  348.00  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417018 RADIM  SEKH Male No  80 81 UR  2  275.00  346.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326442 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  81 82 UR  5  274.00  351.00  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740777 TRISHA  KUMAR Female No  82  36 83 SC  1  274.00  349.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865983 SAYMA  SEKH Female No  83  12 84 OBC-A  3  272.00  347.00  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074403 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN SK Male No  84 85 UR  6  271.00  346.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277439 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  85  37 86 SC  7  271.00  344.00  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060046 ROJIFARIA  KHATUN Female No  86  13 87 OBC-A  3  268.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098676 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  87 88 UR  9  267.00  343.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824330 RUBEL  LASKAR Male No  88 89 UR  5  267.00  337.00  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140903 SOUVIK  GHARAMI Male No  89  38 90 SC  6  266.00  338.00  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140039 CH ANISH KUMAR Male No  90 91 UR  9  265.00  335.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000312004 DALIYA  SARDAR Female No  91  2 92 ST  5  263.00  337.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678094 SIMA  NASKAR Female No  92  39 93 SC  4  263.00  333.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475130 SUTRISHNA  BISWAS Female No  93  40 94 SC  1  263.00  331.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218115 MD  IMRAN Male No  94 95 UR  10  262.00  332.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433481 OLIVIA  PARVIN Female No  95  14 96 OBC-A  8  260.00  332.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463779 PRADIP  DAS Male No  96 97 UR  1  259.00  335.00  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304680 BARSHA  KAURI Female No  97  9 98 OBC-B  1  259.00  334.00  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325663 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  98  41 99 SC  2  258.00  330.00  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641329 JEET  SARDAR Male No  99  42 100 SC  1  256.00  330.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265327 SAKIRUL  SARDAR Male No  100 101 UR  7  256.00  326.00  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159679 MOU  MONDAL Female No  101  43 102 SC  16  255.00  331.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305858 PUSPANJALI  MONDAL Female No  102  44 103 SC  4  252.00  320.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586540 SWAPNA  SARDAR Female No  103  45 104 SC  3  251.00  323.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001014878 SANJU  HALDER Male No  104  46 105 SC  5  251.00  322.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127569 PRIYANKAR  DAS Male No  105 106 UR  12  250.00  320.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304056 TANDRIMA  SARDAR Female No  106  47 107 SC  2  250.00  317.00  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413328 PRIYA  DAS Female No  107 108 UR  8  248.00  328.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359020 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  108  48 109 SC  10  248.00  318.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047770 RAMIJ  MONDAL Male No  109 110 UR  3  248.00  313.00  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160480 NAYAN  MONDAL Male No  110  49 111 SC  11  247.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755269 DIPANNITA  GHOSH Female No  111 112 UR  3  246.00  312.00  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632880 KUSHANKU  SARKAR Male No  112 113 UR  8  244.00  312.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882328 JOYATI  MAJUMDAR Female No  113 114 UR  2  244.00  309.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419062 JAYDEEP  DAS Male No  114  50 115 SC  1  243.00  311.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570753 SUSMITA  SIL Female No  115 116 UR  6  242.00  312.00  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556917 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  116  51 117 SC  12  242.00  309.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000619895 RITU  BOR Female No  117 118 UR  1  240.00  310.00  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218314 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  118 119 UR  5  239.00  304.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629886 SAYAN  DAS Male No  119 120 UR  2  238.00  303.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999515 ARIAN  SARDAR Male No  120 121 UR  7  236.00  303.00  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992758 ROHIT  BOSE Male No  120 122 UR  7  236.00  303.00  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422427 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  121  52 123 SC  2  234.00  302.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242523 SURAJIT  BISWAS Male No  122 124 UR  2  234.00  299.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634018 RIK  DAS Male No  123  53 125 SC  4  232.00  294.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495773 RABIA  KHATUN Female No  124 126 UR  8  231.00  295.00  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963071 SHUVAM  NASKAAR Male No  125  54 127 SC  14  230.00  292.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803262 RINTU  KUNDU Male No  126 128 UR  8  223.00  284.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561499 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  127 129 UR  6  222.00  285.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477424 RIA  KAYAL Female No  128 130 UR  4  222.00  283.00  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000354349 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  129  55 131 SC  1  221.00  287.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967062 TANIYA  MANDAL Female No  130  56 132 SC  1  220.00  290.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101371 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  131  57 133 SC  5  220.00  283.00  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293306 ARPAN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  132 134 UR  5  218.00  279.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207850 SUBHRA  SANFUI Female No  133  58 135 SC  8  216.00  282.00  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304707 SEEJA  GHOSH Female No  134  10 136 OBC-B  1  215.00  276.00  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651759 SOUMI  DAS Female No  135 137 UR  1  215.00  276.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527163 PRATYASHA  MONDAL Male No  136  59 138 SC  7  214.00  279.00  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239113 BIBEK  BARIK Male No  137  60 139 SC  14  213.00  274.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767868 MD TAHIR MOLLA Male No  138  15 140 OBC-A  3  213.00  269.00  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472017 SUVANKAR  MONDAL Male No  139  61 141 SC  8  212.00  276.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036674 AYUS  HEMBRAM Male No  140 142 UR  1  204.00  258.00  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361835 ANKITA  PAL Female No  141  11 143 OBC-B  7  202.00  257.00  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001016042 SANTANU  SARDAR Male No  142 144 UR  3  200.00  257.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909523 RINKI  PRAMANIK Female No  143  62 145 SC  1  197.00  250.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887537 PINKI  PRAMANIK Female No  144  63 146 SC  1  194.00  252.00  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947192 BAPAN  MONDAL Male No  145 147 UR  2  194.00  250.00  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533596 SMRITI  PAILAN Female No  146  64 148 SC  1  188.00  238.00  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982598 CHANDRIMA  MONDAL Female No  147  65 149 SC  2  185.00  239.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302361 PUSPITA  MANDAL Female Yes  148  66 150 SC  3  185.00  236.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554617 SOMNATH  TARAFDAR Male No  149  67 151 SC  14  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628576 UMESH  PAILAN Male No  150  68 152 SC  5  179.00  229.00  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000829852 SAMIM  SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  385.00  483.00  579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252296 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  7  343.00  436.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471340 LIZA  FARHIN Female No  19  3 3 OBC-A  19  329.00  423.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507846 ANJUYARA  MONDAL Female No  25  4 4 OBC-A  3  323.00  410.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588101 AAMIDH  SHEKH Male No  32  5 5 OBC-A  5  312.00  396.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822961 ANARUL  MOLLA Male No  57  6 6 OBC-A  4  290.00  375.00  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364010 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  59  7 7 OBC-A  3  288.00  378.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199626 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  60  8 8 OBC-A  4  288.00  364.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146480 RAMISHA  FARIA Female No  61  9 9 OBC-A  4  288.00  362.00  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131105 TAUFIK  LASKAR Male No  67  10 10 OBC-A  4  283.00  358.00  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162420 MUSTAKIM  SARDAR Male No  79  11 11 OBC-A  4  275.00  348.00  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865983 SAYMA  SEKH Female No  83  12 12 OBC-A  3  272.00  347.00  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060046 ROJIFARIA  KHATUN Female No  86  13 13 OBC-A  3  268.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000433481 OLIVIA  PARVIN Female No  95  14 14 OBC-A  8  260.00  332.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767868 MD TAHIR MOLLA Male No  138  15 15 OBC-A  3  213.00  269.00  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Tie Break 

Rule4
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000705972 ALAMIN  SHAH Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  3  352.00  442.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092003 ANKITA  MODAK Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  8  347.00  442.00  529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448471 MEHENAJ  SIPAI Female No  23  3 3 OBC-B  2  324.00  414.00  497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152913 SABANA  MISTRY Female No  39  4 4 OBC-B  2  307.00  388.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717752 PAPRI  PAUL Female No  55  5 5 OBC-B  6  295.00  372.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836930 RAKIBA  SULTANA Female No  64  6 6 OBC-B  2  286.00  363.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212230 PAYEL  PRAMANIK Female No  66  7 7 OBC-B  4  284.00  361.00  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131041 SURAJ  GAZI Male No  69  8 8 OBC-B  4  280.00  360.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304680 BARSHA  KAURI Female No  97  9 9 OBC-B  1  259.00  334.00  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304707 SEEJA  GHOSH Female No  134  10 10 OBC-B  1  215.00  276.00  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361835 ANKITA  PAL Female No  141  11 11 OBC-B  7  202.00  257.00  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000528361 PARAMETA  BAG Female No  3  1 1 SC  5  373.00  470.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534137 SUMI  MONDAL Female No  8  2 2 SC  7  353.00  449.00  539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316574 SANDIP  HALDER Male No  13  3 3 SC  3  341.00  433.00  519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146743 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  14  4 4 SC  5  336.00  429.00  513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762275 APARUPA  MANDAL Female No  20  5 5 SC  1  328.00  418.00  499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164938 SNIGDHA  PRAMANIK Female No  21  6 6 SC  2  326.00  416.00  503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057135 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  22  7 7 SC  1  326.00  414.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731984 SAYANTANI  BAR Female No  24  8 8 SC  1  324.00  408.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026418 PRADIP  PAILAN Male No  26  9 9 SC  10  321.00  413.00  495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187324 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  27  10 10 SC  2  321.00  404.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551275 SUKANTA  SARDAR Male No  28  11 11 SC  3  319.00  407.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427137 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  29  12 12 SC  5  318.00  408.00  491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632211 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  30  13 13 SC  3  317.00  409.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A000214927 SANCHITA  ROY Female No  31  14 14 SC  2  317.00  399.00  479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928393 TANUSHRI  MONDAL Female No  35  15 15 SC  11  310.00  390.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048455 RAJIB  MONDAL Male No  37  16 16 SC  7  308.00  398.00  479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828783 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  40  17 17 SC  2  306.00  396.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426464 PRIYAMBADA  MONDAL Female No  41  18 18 SC  2  306.00  386.00  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132213 PRASANTA  SARDAR Male No  42  19 19 SC  1  306.00  386.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985009 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  44  20 20 SC  12  304.00  384.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324435 RITA  TARAFDAR Female No  45  21 21 SC  7  303.00  395.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281797 ANANYA  GAYEN Female No  47  22 22 SC  2  303.00  385.00  465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852570 DIPTI  GHOSH Female No  49  23 23 SC  2  300.00  382.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281938 RUMPA  SARDAR Female No  52  24 24 SC  7  298.00  384.00  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599182 SHEULI  BARMAN Female No  53  25 25 SC  1  297.00  378.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304652 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  56  26 26 SC  1  293.00  370.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A001411924 ADRISH  ROY Male No  58  27 27 SC  3  290.00  375.00  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523223 SABUJ  NASKAR Male No  63  28 28 SC  5  286.00  366.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566335 DISHA  ROY Female No  68  29 29 SC  5  281.00  354.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162015 PRALAY  MONDAL Male No  69  30 30 SC  3  280.00  360.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423967 ANIRBAN  SARDAR Male No  70  31 31 SC  6  280.00  360.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302930 SANCHITA  SARDAR Female No  72  32 32 SC  2  279.00  354.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283690 SUMANA  NASKAR Female No  74  33 33 SC  3  277.00  357.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418261 SUBHOJIT  SARDAR Male No  75  34 34 SC  1  277.00  348.00  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631134 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  78  35 35 SC  11  275.00  357.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740777 TRISHA  KUMAR Female No  82  36 36 SC  1  274.00  349.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277439 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  85  37 37 SC  7  271.00  344.00  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140903 SOUVIK  GHARAMI Male No  89  38 38 SC  6  266.00  338.00  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678094 SIMA  NASKAR Female No  92  39 39 SC  4  263.00  333.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000475130 SUTRISHNA  BISWAS Female No  93  40 40 SC  1  263.00  331.00  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325663 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  98  41 41 SC  2  258.00  330.00  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641329 JEET  SARDAR Male No  99  42 42 SC  1  256.00  330.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159679 MOU  MONDAL Female No  101  43 43 SC  16  255.00  331.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305858 PUSPANJALI  MONDAL Female No  102  44 44 SC  4  252.00  320.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586540 SWAPNA  SARDAR Female No  103  45 45 SC  3  251.00  323.00  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014878 SANJU  HALDER Male No  104  46 46 SC  5  251.00  322.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304056 TANDRIMA  SARDAR Female No  106  47 47 SC  2  250.00  317.00  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359020 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  108  48 48 SC  10  248.00  318.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160480 NAYAN  MONDAL Male No  110  49 49 SC  11  247.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419062 JAYDEEP  DAS Male No  114  50 50 SC  1  243.00  311.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556917 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  116  51 51 SC  12  242.00  309.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422427 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  121  52 52 SC  2  234.00  302.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000634018 RIK  DAS Male No  123  53 53 SC  4  232.00  294.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963071 SHUVAM  NASKAAR Male No  125  54 54 SC  14  230.00  292.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354349 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  129  55 55 SC  1  221.00  287.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967062 TANIYA  MANDAL Female No  130  56 56 SC  1  220.00  290.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101371 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  131  57 57 SC  5  220.00  283.00  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207850 SUBHRA  SANFUI Female No  133  58 58 SC  8  216.00  282.00  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527163 PRATYASHA  MONDAL Male No  136  59 59 SC  7  214.00  279.00  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239113 BIBEK  BARIK Male No  137  60 60 SC  14  213.00  274.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472017 SUVANKAR  MONDAL Male No  139  61 61 SC  8  212.00  276.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909523 RINKI  PRAMANIK Female No  143  62 62 SC  1  197.00  250.00  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887537 PINKI  PRAMANIK Female No  144  63 63 SC  1  194.00  252.00  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533596 SMRITI  PAILAN Female No  146  64 64 SC  1  188.00  238.00  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982598 CHANDRIMA  MONDAL Female No  147  65 65 SC  2  185.00  239.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001302361 PUSPITA  MANDAL Female Yes  148  66 66 SC  3  185.00  236.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554617 SOMNATH  TARAFDAR Male No  149  67 67 SC  14  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628576 UMESH  PAILAN Male No  150  68 68 SC  5  179.00  229.00  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001847520 PIU  SARDAR Female No  73  1 1 ST  17  278.00  351.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312004 DALIYA  SARDAR Female No  91  2 2 ST  5  263.00  337.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


